
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
923 

77 
3 

58 
505 
810 
898 
899 
983 
255 
876 
900 
927 
935 

Name 
Rudolf Schöflinger 
Daniel Hentschel 
Markus Ameseder 
Markus Hofer 
Jan Mareček 
Jürgen Kapeller 
Jakub Křeček 
Martin Křeček 
Patrik Knopp 
Dominik Bauer 
Jakub Kirchner 
Ondřej Hejduk 
Simone Aglietti 
Marek Svačinka 

Class 
C2 

C1 

C1 

C1 

C5 

C2 

C4 

C4 

C5 

C4 

C4 

C4 

C3 

C3 

Best Tm 
1:48.959 
1:49.359 
1:49.994 
1:51.562 
1:58.274 
1:59.978 
2:01.450 
2:02.142 
2:04.384 
2:06.379 
2:06.675 
2:08.274 
2:21.098 
2:24.012 

Diff 

0.400 
1.035 
2.603 
9.315 

11.019 
12.491 
13.183 
15.425 
17.420 
17.716 
19.315 
32.139 
35.053 

In Lap 
8 
3 
3 
4 
7 
4 
4 
4 

11 
3 
5 
2 

10 
9 

Země/State 
AU 
DE 
AU 
AU 
CZ 
AU 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
AU 
CZ 
CZ 
IT 
CZ 

Název teamu 
RM Racing 
Hentschel Trans Racing 
Stonek Racing 
Stonek Racing 
RTR Projects 
TIBS Racing 
Cutlass Racing 
Cutlass Racing 
RTR Projects 
Speedwariors-performance 
IVT 
TheGrip Father 
Lucky Bastard 
GEROtop 

Comment 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 11.08.2022 11:11:32 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Michal Drábek 

Race Director - David Friček 

Manager - Petra Krzáková 
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Licensed to:  CARBONIA CUP 

CARBONIACUP - HU 

Kvalifikace  

Kvalifikace C 

Qualifying started at 14:00:07 

Pannonia Ring 4,740 km 

09.08.2022 14:00 

 
          CARBONIA CUP 
 


